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CB23505125
CB23122271

CB23180629
CB23928000
CB23083127
CB23648153
CB23501727
CB23116762
CB23652351

CB23270204
CB91951365
CB23117159
CB23087376
CB23179379
CB23643274
CB23047877
CB23118203
CB23121385
CB23981726
CB23339902
CB23076411

CB00981085
CB23227813
CB23339081

CB23956157
CB23956097
CB00983041

CB91821723
CB00339336
CB00960236
CB23512786
CB23083922
CB23336799
CB76084585
CB61930003
CB23120630
CB23180630
CB91966008
CB28182030
CB00653050
CB00270047
7709441398

CB23337514
CB23178187
CB23116897
CB23115869
CB00653265
CB23339671

CBB1992446
CB00276067
CB00902865
CB23228918
CB23883622
CB23045109
CB00914015
CB00276066
CBB1958995

JUGADOR

MARES MARTI, ALBERT

ALONSO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DOL

SOLER CEGARRA, MELCIOR
EZQUERRA MERINO, JORDI
SAMPIETRO VILLACAMPA, LUIS
MIR GUXENS, SALVADOR
MUNNE ORTINEZ, MANEL
MARINO DE TOMASI, JUAN CARL
BARRIO EGUILUZ, VIRGINIA
CARBO FERRER, JOAQUIM
HIDALGO MUNZ, ROSA MARIA
AGELL JANE, PERE

LLOBET BARBANY, JOSE MARIA
RECASENS SALA, ANNA

SARRIA RAMIREZ, OSCAR
TERUEL BOLADERAS, JAVIER
BOLDU CORTEL, ELVIRA
COMBA CASSANELLO, CARLOS
VASSILEV VASSILEV, MICHAEL
FIGA SALDANA, CESAR

GARCIA VILA, JOSE ANTONIO
YERA RUFIAN, FRANCESC

ROEL FERNANDEZ, ASUNCION
GUZMAN MOLINA, M® CARMEN
CATALANO , NICOLAS
CATALANO , GABRIEL CARLOS
PANIAGUA PEREZ, JUAN

BELVIS JIMENEZ, SALVADOR
FUENTES ANGULLO, RICARDO
MOLINER SERRANO, SERGIO
ROBSON , MICHAEL EUGENE
CASTILLO CODINACH, LOURDES
GAUNT , PETER

JOSA BAYO, JOSE ANTONIO
MOORE, GARY CLYDE

BATLLORI LLOVERAS, JAUME
LIBORI RAMOS, AUREA
OROPESA VAZQUEZ, LUIS
GAFFNER CASTELLANI, MIGUEL
ALOMAR MASSIMI, CARLOS
ORTIZ PEDRERO, JOSE LUIS
SANGRONIZ OJER, JOSE LUIS
GIMENEZ SERRANO, XAVIER
TORNE BARRIO, JORDI

RAMOS PALACIN, JUANJO
TAPIES PUIG, M®* MERCE
ESTEVE DURAN, XAVIER
CORRIUS RAMON, MARIA ANDRA
ROMERO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
SANCHEZ BURRUEZO, MARIA ISA
FRANCO ALBARDIAZ, JUAN CARL
DOMINGUEZ ORTIZ, JOSE MARIA
GOMEZ CASANOVAS, ELOI

VISA CALVIS, RAMON

RUEDA GARCIA, JUAN

LIBORI RAMOS, JOAN CARLES
ESSINK, STEVEN
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15,4
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POS LICENCIA JUGADOR S HEX NIV TOT T1 T2
58 CB23781921 PANISELLO FERRAGUT, JOAN M 18 J 33 33
CB23890134 GUTIERREZ DIEZ, ALBERTO M 57 S 33 33
CB23118074 CABRERAPIGUILLEM, ROSENDO M 6,7 S 33 33
CB23272422 FONT OLIVE, FRANCESC M 81 M 33 33
CB23915085 SAAVEDRA ALONSO, VICENTE M 121 S 33 33
CB23116896 CLARET ARIMANY, ROSA F 176 S 33 33
CB00937827 NANEZ PEREZ, MANUEL M 265 S 33 33
65 CB23175666 ESTERUELAS WILMER, MIGUEL M 108 S 32 32
CB23119196 MATEU COLS, FRANCESC M 126 S 32 32
CB00174166 BARRA FLORES, JAVIER M 147 M 32 32
CB23143291 CACERES LOPEZ, VICENTE M 179 S 32 32
CB23121976 VAZQUEZ-ANON PEREZ, PATRICI F 19,0 S 32 32
CB64232530 MUNOZ ALVAREZ, ANGEL M 213 S 32 32
CB00071149 PROS BLANCO, ORIOL M 240 M 32 32
72 CB00174089 CONDE DE PASCUAL, PABLO M 84 M 31 31
CB23119940 AULET SANCHEZ, JORDI M 135 S 31 31
CB00974798 GONZALEZ RIVAS, CRISTIAN M 157 M 31 31
CB23806770 FIGA TURELL, IKER M 191 J 31 31
76 CB00225826 TARRIDA COTTI, SERGI M 105 S 30 30
CB23903884 VAQUERO GARGALLO, FERNANDO M 11,3 S 30 30
CB00747655 LEIVA GALLEGO, LUIS M 125 M 30 30
CB23956156 CATALANO , MARCOS M 234 C 30 30
CB23224165 MIQUEL COSTA, GABRIEL M 238 S 30 30
8820978748 ZAMBAITI RODRIGUEZ, MARIO S M 239 M 30 30
CB23989169 PAGES BERTRAN, TERESA F 294 S 30 30
83 CB23514714 ROSELL MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO M 113 S 29 29
1102400112  SAINZ RUEDA, JUAN CARLOS M 179 S 29 29
85 (CB23331738 BARBETA MARTINEZ, ANTONI M 205 S 28 28
CB23073569 FAIRBAIRN , ROBERT M 213 M 28 28
CB13229246 MARSINYACH CASAFONT, PERE M 248 S 28 28
MM13378456 ZAPATA GOMEZ, JOAQUIN M 264 S 28 28
89 CB00898052 ULLOA SANCHEZ, JOSE ANGEL M 145 M 27 27
CB23084573 TORRAS SELGA, ANTONIO M 221 S 27 27
CB00350685 YSAC UTIEL, MAX M 360 M 27 27
92 (CB00348268 JOVER BALLVE, JAN M 260 M 26 26
CB00088946 TARRIDA AMATO, MARIA LUZ F 331 C 26 26
94 (CB23964898 NARANJO TARDIO, GABRIEL M 151 S 25 25
CB00224231 MERLO ZAFON, ISIDRO M 186 S 25 25
CB23072339 MUNOZ LOIS, IVAN M 234 M 25 25
97 CB00162846 BOSCH ACEDO, ALBERT M 173 M 24 24
CB00960188 DIAZ DE ANDRES, JAVIER M 186 M 24 24
99 CB96190355 MURPHY , SEAN OG M 64 M 23 23
CB00047337 SOLE GILI, SALVADOR M 116 S 23 23
101 CB23514715 UYA PEREZ, EVA F 122 S 22 22
102 CB98891671 JANES LLORET, IGNASI M 136 M 21 21
103 LV78909660 PUEYO VILA, MARC M 159 J 20 20
CB00336813 NAVARRETE GARCIA, LUIS MIGU M 208 S 20 20
CB00181177 CARO BOLLO, JORGE ALEJANDRO M 24,9 S 20 20
106 CB00641626 HAMMER , ADAM M 142 S 19 19
107 CB23124412 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS M 199 S 18 18



